
TENDER NO. ITEM/ NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUIRY

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF BIDDING 

(SINGLE /TWO BID 

SYSTEM)

LAST DATE OF RECEIPT 

OF TENDER

NO.OF 

TNDRS 

RECD.

NOS. AND NAMES OF PARTIES QUALIFIED AFTER 

TECHNO-COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

NOS. AND NAMES OF 

PARTIES NOT QUALIFIED 

AFTER TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

WHETHER CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO LOWEST 

TENDERER / EVALUATED 

L1

CONTRACT NO. CONTRACT DATE NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE OF CONTRACT 

(RS. LAKHS)

SCHEDULE DATE OF COMPLETION REASON FOR SINGLE TENDER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

x77/20/6010/RRC ILLUMINATION SYSTEM 

PACKAGE

OPEN 01 June 2020 TWO 3 1.AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS PVT LTD.-NEW 

DELHI(5150) 2.INSTA POWER LTD-

HARIDWAR(7252) 3.WIPRO ENTERPRISES 

PVT LTD-BANGALORE(7715)

NIL YES 77/21/0020/RRC 24 July 2021 AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS PVT LTD. 54961466 30 October 2021

77/20/6119/RRC SUPPLY OF PLC MANDATORY 

SPARES AND SOFTWARE 

UPGRADATION OF SCR PLC

SINGLE 15 March 2021 Single 1 ATPRO SYSTEMS AND CONTROLS PRIVATE 

LIMIT(50167)

NIL YES 77/21/0022/RRC 29 July 2021 ATPRO SYSTEMS AND CONTROLS PRIVATE 

LIMIT

1456418 29 September 2021 Proprietary

88/21/6017/MK. DUMMY INDENT FOR E&C OF 

AHP

OPEN 06 July 2021 TWO 21 July 2021 0 MACAWBER BEEKAY PVT. LTD.-NOIDA(6539) NIL YES 88/21/0019/MK. 07 July 2021 MACAWBER BEEKAY PVT. LTD. 19300000 15 April 2022

88/21/6018/KT E &C OF LHP &GHP PKG OPEN 12 July 2021 TWO 27 July 2021 1 BTL EPC LTD.-KOLKATA(5314) NIL YES 88/21/0020/KT 12 July 2021 BTL EPC LTD. 109400451 19 March 2021

88/21/6019/RRC E&C FOR ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

OF CHP/AHP/LHP & 

GHP(DUMMY)

OPEN 14 July 2021 TWO 29 July 2021 1 POWERTRONIX ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED-(7619)

NIL YES 88/21/0021/RRC 29 July 2021 POWERTRONIX ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED

1026607.45 30 January 2023

77/21/6053/KT SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR 250 

MT CRANE-LOT3

SINGLE 15 July 2021 Single 1 KOBELCO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT 

INDIA-THA(50201)

NIL YES 77/21/0021/KT 28 July 2021 KOBELCO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT INDIA 381796 27 August 2021 Spares from OEM

BHEL : ISG                

Details of  tenders  during month of July 2021


